
 
米田健司 (ﾄﾘｯｷｰﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞｰｽ） 中山裕貴

本田尚人 (大同特殊鋼） 2 2 柴田一樹

齊藤大樹 0 2 2 0 藤田啓汰 (立命館大学）

小林悠人 2 0 大崎広裕 (龍谷大学）

木村武尊 (北魚羽根の会） 五十嵐秋斗 (専修大学）

本田明也 (越路ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 0 0 0 ｷ 小西友朗 (黒埼町緑羽会）

近藤拓未 (大同特殊鋼） 2 本間雄大 (青山ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

金子優太 (法政大学） 三國屋太一 (佐渡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

近藤拓未 (大同特殊鋼）

金子優太 (法政大学） 2

本間雄大 (青山クラブ） 1
三國屋太一 (佐渡バドミントン協会）

(敬和学園大学）
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21-10
21-14

21-19
21-14

21- 9
21-10

成年男子ダブルス

21-12
21-18

21-18
21- 9

三位決定戦

21-18
19-21
21-17

(敬和学園大学）



 
米山麻美 (龍谷大学）

鴨下希穂 (日本体育大学） 2

吉樂ゆきの

平原 萌 0 0

栃本ゆき乃 2

上杉優里

21-19
21- 9

三位決定戦

3

成年女子ダブルス

(高田ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(龍谷大学）

21-13
21- 7
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成年男子シングルス

三國屋太一 (佐渡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ協会）

小林悠人 (敬和学園大学）

近藤拓未 (大同特殊鋼）

本田明也

(立命館大学）

(敬和学園大学）

藤田啓汰

本田尚人 (大同特殊鋼）

(越路ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

金子優太 (法政大学）

木村武尊 (北魚羽根の会）

柴田一樹 (敬和学園大学）
22-24
21- 6
10- 6Ｘ

本間雄大 (青山ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

五十嵐秋斗 (専修大学）

中山裕貴
21-16
16-21
21-13

三位決定戦

齊藤大樹 (敬和学園大学）

大﨑広裕

 7-21
21-19
21-18

23-21
13-21
21-14

21-18
17-21
21- 9

21-14
22-24
21-16

米田健司 (ﾄﾘｯｷｰﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞｰｽ）

(龍谷大学）

17-21
21-13
21-12

近藤拓未 (大同特殊鋼）

藤田啓汰 (立命館大学）

21- 7
21-15

21-10
18-21
21-15

21- 6
21-12

21-19
 9-21
21-19

21- 7
15-21
21-15
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成年女子シングルス

鴨下希穂 (日本体育大学）

上杉優里 (龍谷大学）

21-19
17-21
21- 7

18-21
21-13
21- 8

栃本ゆき乃 (龍谷大学）

米山麻美 (龍谷大学）
21-18
21-15

三位決定戦

21-13
21-16

鴨下希穂 (日本体育大学）

米山麻美 (龍谷大学）


